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LEAGUE #420: HIGH ROLLERZ
WEEK #15 - 3/4/25

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 80% OF 880 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 15 OF 15
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. #16-SA REAL 46 14 39241 780 977 2653 1085 2983
2. #13-THE DOPEST 39 21 37280 578 692 1883 934 2619
3. #22-ROLLING JS 39 21 36680 573 692 1884 941 2603
4. #18-JEETER BEATERZ 38 22 38150 659 828 2239 1055 2898
5. # 1-420 STONERS 37.5 22.5 37606 633 826 2224 1026 2824
6. #10-FOUR QUAALUDES 35 25 37392 649 785 2159 980 2744
7. # 4-7 10 SPLIFFS 35 25 29716 453 623 1648 968 2743
8. # 9-KING OF BUDZ 33.5 26.5 36739 614 794 2091 1010 2739
9. # 8-BOWL-A-HOILCS 33 27 36590 579 720 1865 963 2587
10. #15-FLINTSTONES 32 28 34340 623 758 2168 924 2666
11. #19-OSAMA PIN LADENS 31 29 35360 640 820 2183 1016 2771
12. # 7-SMOKIN BOWLES 29 31 36970 610 769 2008 993 2680
13. # 6-DANK ME LATER 29 31 34600 596 819 2258 993 2780
14. #12-THE STONIE BIGONYS 28 32 36974 612 830 2243 1049 2900
15. # 3-SPLITS N GIGGLES 27 33 32870 461 590 1552 899 2578
16. # 5-ROLLIN STONED 27 33 31833 480 587 1577 918 2591
17. #17-ZERO FUCKS 26 34 37427 580 680 1973 930 2735
18. #14-HIGH ON STRIKES 26 34 34630 515 742 1952 1051 2879
19. #11-FIVE QUAALUDES 25 35 36410 624 840 2244 1058 2898
20. # 2-ONLY NOISE 19 41 36090 553 742 2038 993 2791
21. #21-STONE MALONE 19 41 34825 501 630 1745 902 2617
22. #23-JOINT EFFORT 10 26 14490 494 577 1634 910 2639
23. #20-TEAM 20 4 56 6153 506 592 1690 846 2452
24. #24-TEAM 24 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 JEFF HACKETT 856 DOYLE DAUGHTRY 228.6 MARCUS NISWENDER
300 TEVIN DIGGS 785 MARCUS NISWENDER 217.6 JOSHUA FELCH
300 BEN GRIFFITH 762 JOSHUA FELCH 214.7 BEN GRIFFITH
300 MARCUS NISWENDER 747 PAUL DUVALL 214.2 JEFF HACKETT
300 JOSHUA FELCH

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
254 AMY ODELL 606 AMY ODELL 164.7 KAITLYN MINNEY
245 HOLLIE NISWENDER 596 TINA CASWELL 157.2 MONICA KNIERIM
220 KAITLYN MINNEY 565 KAITLYN MINNEY 154.6 AMY ODELL
220 MONICA KNIERIM 534 HOLLIE NISWENDER 141.2 ALISHA PIEPSNEY

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
977 SA REAL 2653 SA REAL
840 FIVE QUAALUDES 2258 DANK ME LATER
830 THE STONIE BIGONYS 2244 FIVE QUAALUDES
828 JEETER BEATERZ 2243 THE STONIE BIGONYS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1085 SA REAL 2983 SA REAL
1058 FIVE QUAALUDES 2900 THE STONIE BIGONYS
1055 JEETER BEATERZ 2898 JEETER BEATERZ
1051 HIGH ON STRIKES 2898 FIVE QUAALUDES
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LEAGUE #420: HIGH ROLLERZ
WEEK #15 - 3/4/25

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

298 MARCUS NISWENDER MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 278 BEN GRIFFITH
721 JOSHUA FELCH MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 693 JEFF HACKETT
193 KIANN ASHBAUCHER WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 189 MONICA KNIERIM
508 MONICA KNIERIM WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 489 KAITLYN MINNEY

+183 LAVERN AUSTIN MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +144 ZACHARY DALEY
+120 KIANN ASHBAUCHER WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 71 MEGAN MCCARTNEY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 175S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - 420 STONERS

CHRISTOFF CLUTCHF 174 186 205 565 6911 45 153 258 628 --- 5 7 3 1 0
BOLO ALAMO 123 129 126 378 4631 39 118 191 488 --- 2 0 0 0 0
LAVERN AUSTIN 241 163 217 621 5025 33 152 241 621 --- 2 7 3 1 0
BEN GRIFFITH 227 155 278 660 9018 42 214 300 732 --- 9 31 2 10 2

TM #2 - ONLY NOISE
SAMANTHA L WYLIE 110 173 120 403 3381 26 130 190 465 --- 1 0 0 0 0
ZACHARY DALEY 181 193 214 588 5795 38 152 214 588 --- 9 2 5 0 0
CHRIS DALEY 164 139 164 467 6260 39 160 240 647 --- 5 8 4 2 0
STACIA NARDECCHIA 120 96 149 365 3979 33 120 174 446 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #3 - SPLITS N GIGGLES
DANA WINTERS (106) (106) (106) 318 3837 33 116 155 393 --- 0 0 0 0 0
BOBBY ARMENTA ( 97) ( 97) ( 97) 291 3120 29 107 170 430 --- 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON HUBBARD (167) (167) (167) 501 7443 42 177 252 635 --- 11 13 8 2 0
PHENIX WEST ( 57) ( 57) ( 57) 171 1010 15 67 109 302 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #4 - 7 10 SPLIFFS
KIANN ASHBAUCHER 130 163 193 486 4519 36 125 194 486 --- 2 0 0 0 0
DAREK WYSOCKI 187 131 170 488 5125 36 142 209 536 --- 7 1 1 0 0
LASHEA MIDDLEBROO 122 117 77 316 1884 20 94 145 316 --- 0 0 0 0 0
AUTUMN RAINWATER 90 143 87 320 2679 26 103 185 419 --- 2 0 0 0 0

TM #5 - ROLLIN STONED
SHAWN MCDONALD (151) (151) (151) 453 5831 36 161 248 585 --- 8 5 6 0 0
DRAKE VANDERPOOL 136 127 142 405 4099 39 105 161 405 --- 0 0 0 0 0
FREDDIE ROBISON 114 138 90 342 3814 33 115 163 397 --- 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA KERN 131 80 113 324 3839 38 101 142 400 --- 0 0 0 0 0
BOB MILES ... ... ... ... 215 2 107 130 215 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #6 - DANK ME LATER
MONICA KNIERIM 174 145 189 508 5661 36 157 220 522 --- 9 2 5 0 0
SHAWN LUNDGREN 206 130 193 529 5170 36 143 206 529 --- 4 1 1 0 0
LINDSAY HACKETT ... ... ... ... 2592 27 96 156 362 --- 0 0 0 0 0
BRENT MANSFIELD 137 177 214 528 5683 36 157 220 598 --- 8 3 4 0 0
JEFF HACKETT 239 231 223 693 3856 18 214 300 740 --- 4 11 1 4 1
JAIMIE ... ... ... ... 238 3 79 91 238 --- 0 0 0 0 0
DAN ... ... ... ... 552 3 184 207 552 --- 1 1 1 0 0

TM #7 - SMOKIN BOWLES
SHELLY BOWLES 90 138 95 323 5512 45 122 191 481 --- 2 0 0 0 0
TODD BOWLES 254 159 161 574 8753 45 194 254 669 --- 11 23 5 8 0
WALTER PIEPSNEY 169 220 167 556 8074 45 179 279 661 --- 12 11 11 1 0
LISA PIEPSNEY 108 153 133 394 4383 39 112 171 430 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #8 - BOWL-A-HOILCS
CHARLES SHARP II. 96 152 132 380 6238 45 138 186 511 --- 4 0 1 0 0
AMY ODELL 121 169 156 446 6960 45 154 254 606 --- 8 3 2 1 0
MELISSA ODELL 126 139 143 408 5917 45 131 183 465 --- 5 0 0 0 0
BAREK GOINS 241 162 114 517 6981 45 155 241 556 --- 8 6 7 0 0

TM #9 - KING OF BUDZ
ALISHA PIEPSNEY 139 127 169 435 5790 41 141 198 468 --- 4 0 0 0 0
JASON PERSON 174 174 145 493 6690 41 163 268 604 --- 4 6 4 1 0
JESSE VANDERPOOL 192 161 189 542 7929 44 180 255 662 --- 13 12 8 3 0
ROCKY VANDERPOOL 115 124 138 377 5855 44 133 188 432 --- 5 0 0 0 0
BLAIKE ... ... ... ... 319 3 106 136 319 --- 0 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 175S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #10 - FOUR QUAALUDES

JOSEPH KIMBO 266 116 140 522 6229 42 148 266 534 --- 7 2 2 0 0
JORDAN BEZEAU 191 200 234 625 8018 45 178 290 686 --- 12 12 5 4 0
CALEB TIPPING 123 111 202 436 5582 42 132 202 478 --- 2 1 0 0 0
ALAN RIDNER 150 185 184 519 8638 45 191 275 645 --- 14 19 8 6 0

TM #11 - FIVE QUAALUDES
DOYLE DAUGHTRY (201) (201) (201) 603 7607 36 211 296 856 --- 5 24 2 4 5
KATIE AVERY 131 126 133 390 5177 42 123 184 487 --- 3 0 0 0 0
JASON HARRIS 134 128 127 389 5933 36 164 250 617 --- 10 6 6 1 0
JEFF HUDKINS 137 154 144 435 5351 42 127 183 478 --- 2 0 0 0 0

TM #12 - THE STONIE BIGONYS
DEVYN MCCLUSKEY 132 111 168 411 4584 33 138 204 505 --- 2 1 1 0 0
CHRIS JORGENSEN 157 159 177 493 7463 42 177 265 680 --- 9 12 4 4 0
DAVID POUPARD 185 161 190 536 6509 39 166 242 575 --- 11 5 6 0 0
GATOR WEBER (131) (131) (131) 393 2971 21 141 238 653 --- 4 2 1 1 0

TM #13 - THE DOPEST
KELLIE MCDANIEL 123 147 142 412 5222 42 124 165 438 --- 0 0 0 0 0
DALE MCDANIEL 147 163 184 494 7521 42 179 254 603 --- 10 11 9 2 0
DESIREE MILLER (117) (117) (117) 351 4095 32 127 182 457 --- 1 0 0 0 0
KENT MILLER 153 161 145 459 6703 45 148 224 540 --- 4 3 2 0 0
RYAN MCDANIEL ... ... ... ... 451 3 150 170 451 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #14 - HIGH ON STRIKES
JULIENNA COUSINO 155 93 93 341 5424 39 139 182 509 --- 2 0 1 0 0
ANTHONY SULFARO 172 158 130 460 4634 39 118 172 460 --- 0 0 0 0 0
PHILLIP PRICE 144 176 169 489 5062 39 129 214 491 --- 5 1 0 0 0
RICHIE JEVINCE 167 152 158 477 3892 30 129 234 599 --- 2 1 1 0 0

TM #15 - FLINTSTONES
MIKE THOMPSON (112) (112) (112) 336 4056 33 122 162 440 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF DANIELS (122) (122) (122) 366 5165 39 132 230 514 --- 3 2 1 0 0
ROB HESS (194) (194) (194) 582 8383 41 204 278 714 --- 8 23 2 7 2
IZZY MORALAS (114) (114) (114) 342 1124 9 124 177 400 --- 1 0 0 0 0
DERRICK MINTON ... ... ... ... 1697 12 141 202 567 --- 3 1 1 0 0
JAMIE BOYD ... ... ... ... 390 3 130 152 390 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #16 - SA REAL
JOSHUA FELCH 243 263 215 721 9795 45 217 300 762 --- 14 26 2 7 6
MARCUS NISWENDER 298 213 174 685 10289 45 228 300 785 --- 7 34 1 8 6
HOLLIE NISWENDER 120 146 178 444 6318 45 140 245 534 --- 2 1 1 0 0
PAUL DUVALL 169 224 186 579 8723 45 193 264 747 --- 11 20 8 3 2

TM #17 - ZERO FUCKS
HOLLY REISER 131 105 95 331 6243 45 138 200 516 --- 3 1 1 0 0
TINA CASWELL 182 115 103 400 6244 45 138 205 596 --- 4 5 3 0 0
BILL ELMORE 143 155 126 424 5308 39 136 221 511 --- 2 2 1 0 0
SCOTT REISER 118 194 153 465 7596 45 168 256 607 --- 13 6 8 1 0

TM #18 - JEETER BEATERZ
NICK DALFONSO 176 141 232 549 7195 42 171 264 661 --- 8 11 7 1 0
BLAKE PIETTE 174 165 182 521 6058 42 144 265 619 --- 6 1 2 1 0
BAILEY GILLENKIRK 172 170 177 519 7426 42 176 251 688 --- 6 13 9 2 0
DYLAN BEASON 164 220 189 573 6657 39 170 265 642 --- 10 6 6 1 0
HUNTER HOLMES ... ... ... ... 902 6 150 234 519 --- 0 1 1 0 0

TM #19 - OSAMA PIN LADENS
JAMES HENSLEY 154 134 127 415 5663 42 134 196 519 --- 4 0 1 0 0
JACOB BRUCKNER 226 127 211 564 6160 42 146 230 571 --- 5 3 3 0 0
JOE FLETCHER 243 220 186 649 5374 27 199 244 687 --- 6 14 5 4 0
TEVIN DIGGS 197 169 189 555 6720 41 163 300 664 --- 7 7 6 1 0

TM #20 - TEAM 20
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 175S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #21 - STONE MALONE

ANGEL NUNEZ 118 159 (151) 428 5065 29 174 244 645 --- 4 8 5 2 0
JAM 93 60 ( 75) 228 2770 26 106 187 445 --- 2 0 0 0 0
BRANDI PFEIFER 90 77 ( 85) 252 2723 29 93 147 366 --- 0 0 0 0 0
ALANNA MCCAWLEY (107) (107) (107) 321 2829 24 117 165 439 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #22 - ROLLING JS
ALLI WILLIAMS 106 145 122 373 5772 41 140 201 512 --- 3 1 1 0 0
JOSHUA BEZEAU 187 157 207 551 6482 42 154 239 595 --- 2 8 6 0 0
JACOB BEZEAU 157 153 165 475 7245 42 172 248 641 --- 10 9 4 2 0
MEGAN MCCARTNEY 125 154 107 386 4510 42 107 189 386 --- 1 0 0 0 0

TM #23 - JOINT EFFORT
KAITLYN MINNEY 172 142 175 489 2471 15 164 220 565 --- 2 1 1 0 0
AMANDA HETZEL 123 62 93 278 1954 18 108 157 434 --- 0 0 0 0 0
TAYLOR ( 59) ( 73) ( 73) 205 755 9 83 112 280 --- 0 0 0 0 0
COREY LEACH 123 118 127 368 1584 12 132 180 428 --- 1 0 0 0 0

TM #24 - TEAM 24

*SUBSTITUTES*
RACHEL JONES ... ... ... ... 293 3 97 109 293 --- 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON STUMP II ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0
SPENCER NADEAU ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0
CALEB ROBERTSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB THACKER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0
BILLY SEGER ... ... ... ... 1103 8 137 208 505 --- 0 1 1 0 0
SAMMY SHAW ... ... ... ... 942 8 117 154 381 --- 0 0 0 0 0
AJ ... ... ... ... 1006 8 125 151 401 --- 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE CRUMM ... ... ... ... 766 6 127 162 415 --- 0 0 0 0 0
RICKY WILSON ... ... ... ... 682 3 227 233 682 --- 0 3 0 1 0
JOJO ... ... ... ... 106 1 106 106 106 --- 0 0 0 0 0
NICK ... ... ... ... 334 3 111 133 334 --- 0 0 0 0 0
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ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
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LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 15 OF 15
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MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
AJ 1006 8 125 CHRIS JORGENSEN 7463 42 177
BOLO ALAMO 4631 39 118 JOSEPH KIMBO 6229 42 148
BOBBY ARMENTA 3120 29 107 COREY LEACH 1584 12 132
LAVERN AUSTIN 5025 33 152 SHAWN LUNDGREN 5170 36 143
DYLAN BEASON 6657 39 170 BRENT MANSFIELD 5683 36 157

JORDAN BEZEAU 8018 45 178 DALE MCDANIEL 7521 42 179
JOSHUA BEZEAU 6482 42 154 RYAN MCDANIEL 451 3 150
JACOB BEZEAU 7245 42 172 SHAWN MCDONALD 5831 36 161
BLAIKE 319 3 106 BOB MILES 215 2 107
TODD BOWLES 8753 45 194 KENT MILLER 6703 45 148

JAMIE BOYD 390 3 130 DERRICK MINTON 1697 12 141
CHRISTOFF CLUTCHFIEL 6911 45 153 IZZY MORALAS 1124 9 124
JAKE CRUMM 766 6 127 SPENCER NADEAU 0 0 0
ZACHARY DALEY 5795 38 152 NICK 334 3 111
CHRIS DALEY 6260 39 160 MARCUS NISWENDER 10289 45 228

NICK DALFONSO 7195 42 171 ANGEL NUNEZ 5065 29 174
DAN 552 3 184 JASON PERSON 6690 41 163
JEFF DANIELS 5165 39 132 WALTER PIEPSNEY 8074 45 179
DOYLE DAUGHTRY 7607 36 211 BLAKE PIETTE 6058 42 144
TEVIN DIGGS 6720 41 163 DAVID POUPARD 6509 39 166

PAUL DUVALL 8723 45 193 PHILLIP PRICE 5062 39 129
BILL ELMORE 5308 39 136 SCOTT REISER 7596 45 168
JOSHUA FELCH 9795 45 217 ALAN RIDNER 8638 45 191
JOE FLETCHER 5374 27 199 CALEB ROBERTSON 0 0 0
BAILEY GILLENKIRK 7426 42 176 FREDDIE ROBISON 3814 33 115

BAREK GOINS 6981 45 155 BILLY SEGER 1103 8 137
BEN GRIFFITH 9018 42 214 CHARLES SHARP II. 6238 45 138
JEFF HACKETT 3856 18 214 SAMMY SHAW 942 8 117
JASON HARRIS 5933 36 164 ANTHONY SULFARO 4634 39 118
JAMES HENSLEY 5663 42 134 JACOB THACKER 0 0 0

ROB HESS 8383 41 204 MIKE THOMPSON 4056 33 122
HUNTER HOLMES 902 6 150 CALEB TIPPING 5582 42 132
BRANDON HUBBARD 7443 42 177 DRAKE VANDERPOOL 4099 39 105
JEFF HUDKINS 5351 42 127 JESSE VANDERPOOL 7929 44 180
BRANDON STUMP II 0 0 0 GATOR WEBER 2971 21 141

JAM 2770 26 106 RICKY WILSON 682 3 227
RICHIE JEVINCE 3892 30 129 DAREK WYSOCKI 5125 36 142

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
KIANN ASHBAUCHER 4519 36 125 KAITLYN MINNEY 2471 15 164
KATIE AVERY 5177 42 123 STACIA NARDECCHIA 3979 33 120
SHELLY BOWLES 5512 45 122 HOLLIE NISWENDER 6318 45 140
TINA CASWELL 6244 45 138 AMY ODELL 6960 45 154
JULIENNA COUSINO 5424 39 139 MELISSA ODELL 5917 45 131



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 03/17/25 13:15
MONROE SPORT CENTER PAGE 2

LEAGUE #420: HIGH ROLLERZ
WEEK #15 - 3/4/25

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 80% OF 880 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 15 OF 15
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WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
LINDSAY HACKETT 2592 27 96 BRANDI PFEIFER 2723 29 93
AMANDA HETZEL 1954 18 108 LISA PIEPSNEY 4383 39 112
JAIMIE 238 3 79 ALISHA PIEPSNEY 5790 41 141
JOJO 106 1 106 AUTUMN RAINWATER 2679 26 103
RACHEL JONES 293 3 97 HOLLY REISER 6243 45 138

LAURA KERN 3839 38 101 TAYLOR 755 9 83
MONICA KNIERIM 5661 36 157 ROCKY VANDERPOOL 5855 44 133
MEGAN MCCARTNEY 4510 42 107 PHENIX WEST 1010 15 67
ALANNA MCCAWLEY 2829 24 117 ALLI WILLIAMS 5772 41 140
DEVYN MCCLUSKEY 4584 33 138 DANA WINTERS 3837 33 116

KELLIE MCDANIEL 5222 42 124 SAMANTHA L WYLIE 3381 26 130
LASHEA MIDDLEBROOKS 1884 20 94 LINSDAY __ 0 0 0
DESIREE MILLER 4095 32 127

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN


